28.10.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 1/5



28.10.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW

ApTuUEKYRN HOHMaep OnuncaHue CmaHa|lKonvmuecTtTBO|New/Old|[l[Tponaxballlokynka|3abenexka
yacTTa
001 853V15-6  |DSP601 NAME PLATE 1
002 265995-6 | @A MOHABUBEH auis 8
003 183H79-5  |HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1
c10 263005-3 |WM®T I YMEH 6 4
D10 ING. 13,17
004 651083-9 | SWITCH G3XA—1PSPM 1
005 234173-9 | COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1
006A 135915-3 | CONTROLLER ASS'Y 1 *
c10 620691-7  |SUB CONTROLLER 1
D10 INC. 18 *
006-1A 135974-7 | CONTROLLER ASSY < 1
c10 620691-7  |SUB CONTROLLER 1
D10 INC. 18
006-18 135974-7 | CONTROLLER ASSY 1
c10 620691-7 | SUB CONTROLLER 1
D10 INC. 18
007 419629-5 C5)¥LQ”HOLIBAU_L 1
008 457748-9 | SWITCH LEVER 1
BUHT C
009 911253-5 |UUIMHOPUUHA 2
" J1A B A M5x30
010 233089-5 HIE%}TKH'C—')QALLLA 12 !
011 457749-7  |LOCK PLATE 1
012 233267-7 HE%’TKH(H:QAU_LA7 1
013 183H79-5  |HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1
c10 263005-3 |WMO®T I YMEH 6 4
D10 INC. 3,17
014 324709-3 LWNOT CTOMOPEHS 1
015 265995-6 |G MOHABNBEH 18 A
016 643874-2 | TERMINAL 1
017 183H79-5 | HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1
c10 263005-3 |IUMOT I YMEH 6 4
D10 INC. 3,13
018 813D03-7  |INDICATION LABEL 1
019 643874-2 | TERMINAL 1
020 457750-2 | MOTOR HOUSING 1
BUHT C
021 911253-5 UNTTUWHOPWYHA 4
" JIAB A M5x30
022 629275-8  |STATOR 1
023 457751-0 | BAFFLE PLATE 1
024 2659956 |G N0 HABMBEH 18 2
025 210022-4  |JATEP CAYMEH 1
026 519448-0 |ROTOR ASSY 1
D10 INC. 25,28
027 233084-5 HEW*F(HCH:QALHAG 1
028 211131-2 é_(')(/;gDEVP CAYMEH 1
029 286040-4  |CAP 1
030 sa5742-2 | SHOKMPOBKAHA 1
031 286039-9  |CAP 1
032 144586-5 | GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
c10 263002-9 |WMOT T YMEH 4 1
033A 3269601  |PIN 8 1 *
033-1A 324716-6 |WLMOT 8 < 1
033-18 324716-6 |LMOT 8 1
034 265907-9 | EX; SOCKET HEAD BOLT :
035 324708-5 LWMNOT CTOMNOPEH S8 1
036 atto21-9  |JIAT EP CAHMEN 1
037 961052-5 |3ET EPKA s-12 1
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 28/10/2019

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 2/5



28.10.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW

Homep
ApTuUEKYRN Ha OnuncaHue CmaHa|lKonvmuecTtTBO|New/Old|[l[Tponaxballlokynka|3abenexka
4YacCcTTa
038 221548-1 HELICAL GEAR 41 1
039 257010-0 MPBCTEH 12 1
_ YNONOBbTHUTEINEH
040 213512-6 APLCTEH 39 1
041 318088-9 KYTHNA NATEPHA 1
_ NATEP CAYMEH
042 211129-9 6201DDW 1
043 324707-7 wnmHAOEenN 1
BUHT C
044 911221-8 UNIAMHOPWNYUHA 2
1A BA M5x16
045 285689-7 WNMT NATEPEHS55 1
BUHT
046 266034-5 CAMOHABWUBEHCT 2
4x16
047 419630-0 NOCT BNOKKWNPAL 1
_ MPYXWNHA
048 2316659 TOPCUOHHA 7 1
_ MPYXWNHA
049 2334792 1P TUCKALLA 11 !
050 2538211 MNOCKA WAWNBAS3 1
BUHT
051 266007-8 CAMOHABUWBEH 1
PT3x10
052 457756-0 DEPTH GUIDE 1
053 251867-1 BWUHT M5x30 1
054A 9411014 NMNTOCKA WANBAS 1 *
054-1A 253414-4 FLAT WASHER 5 [¢] 1
054-1B 2534144 FLAT WASHER 5 1
_ MPYXWHEH
055 419624-5 ObPXKAY 1
_ MTPYXWNHA
056 2313724 MPUTMCKALLA 5 1
057 419623-7 BJNIOKHACTONEP 1
058 457752-8 DUST NOZZLE 1
YNNBTHUTENEH
059 213460-9 NMPBLCTEH 35 1
060 286041-2 CAP 14 2
_ NMTACTUHA HA
061 345747-2 MO 0N OXKA 2
_ FrAMKA
062 3457448 INNACTHMHYATA 1
MPYXWHA
063 233025-1 NMPUTUCKALLA 2 2
064 144867-7 LEVER 20 COMPLETE 1
GC10 263002-9 WLWnNeT MYMEH 4 1
065A 144868-5 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1 *
D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69 *
065-1A 140D56-6 BLADE CASE COMPLETE o 1
D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69
065-1B 140D56-6 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1
D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69
BUHT
066 266034-5 CAMOHABWBEHCT 1
4x16
_ MO3NLUNOHHA
067 4196326 NNACTUHA 1
FrAVKA
068 259008-3 NMPUTUCKALLA 4 2
069A 253874-0 MNOCKA WAWNEBA 4 2 *
069-1A 347392-9 PLATE [¢] 2
069-1B 347392-9 PLATE 2
070 224593-5 INNER FLANGE 35 1
071 253010-8 MINOCKAWAMWEBAS6 1
YNONBTHUTENEH
072 213021-5 NMPBHCTEHS 1
073 224409-4 ONAHEL BBbHIWEH 35 1
074 324710-8 WLWNDT 8 1
_ BONT
075 2664030 || \ECTOTr PAMEH M6 !
BUHT
076 266053-1 |G AMOHABWBEH 4x35 !
077A 319605-8 BLADE CASE COVER 1 *
077-1A 319702-0 BLADE CASE COVER S 1
077-1B 319702-0 BLADE CASE COVER 1
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 28/10/2019

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 3/5



28.10.2019r.

Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUEKYRN Ha OnuncaHue CmaHa|lKonvmuecTtTBO|New/Old|[l[Tponaxballlokynka|3abenexka
4YacCcTTa
BUHT
078 266034-5 CAMOHABUWUBEHCT 5
4x16
079 458092-7 SLIDE LEVER 1
080 2530322 |BBIHMCTAANEA ]
081 345977-5 MITACTWUHA HoBoO 1
BUHT C
082 265775-0 MOONOULUNPAHA 1
PE 36 A M4x3
BUHT C
083 265775-0 MOONOULUMNPAHA 1
PE3b6A M4x3
084 419627-9 OBbPXAMY 1
085 419627-9 OBPXAHY 1
086 265701-9 BUHT Mé6x14 1
_ MPYXWNHA
087 231316-4 NPUTNCKALLA 7 1
BUHT C
088 265776-8 MOONOULUWMNPAHA 1
PE3bA M6x26
089 253111-2 MNOCKA WWAMBAG®G 1
3A0EH BIrJ1OB
090 419596-4 HACOUYBALL 1
MEXAHWM3b
091 319604-0 BASE 1
_ BUHT
092 2659956 |G AMOHABMWBEH 4x18 2
_ WWECTOFPAMEH
093 266225-8 BUHT M6xX8 1
094 265701-9 BMUHT M6x14 1
_ MPYXWHA
095 231316-4 MPUTUCKALLA 7 1
_ WANBA
096 345748-0 3AKIIOUBALLA 1
_ IWECTOIPAMEH
097 266225-8 BUHT M6X8 1
098 324731-0 ILWMNST CTOMOPEH 1
_ BUHT
099 2659956 |G AMOHABMWBEH 4x18 k
BUHT CbC CKPUTA
100 912112-6 FIABA Mau0 1
_ BOOAUY
101 419595-6 MPEOHMA BIrbA 1
_ KBALOPATHA
102 252157-5 CARKA MS 1
IHECTOTPAMEH
103 266225-8 BUHT M6xX8 1
104 457963-5 DIAL 22 1
_ NMPBCTEH
105 961017-7 OUKCP AL E-3 1
106 253111-2 MIOCKA WWAMBAG® 1
BUHT C
107 265776-8 MOONPULNPAHA 1
PE36A M6x26
108 813T75-8 CAP LABEL 1 *
108-1 818H48-4 CAP LABEL < 1
109A 183H92-3 CAP SET 1 *
D10 INC. 108 *
1098 183J85-2 CAP SET 1 *
109-1A 183J85-2 CAP SET 0o 1 *
D10 INC. 108 *
109-1B 140G30-2 CAP COMPLETE < 1
109-2A 140G30-2 CAP COMPLETE < 1
D10 INC. 108
YNNBTHUTENEH
110A 213275-4 NMPBHLOTEH 18 1 *
_ YMNNBbTHWTENEH
110B 213218-6 MTPBLOTEH 16 1
YONBTHUTENEH
110-1A 213218-6 NPBOTEH 16 < 1
111 6207531 SUB CONTROLLER 1
112 458038-3 HOLDER 1
113A 213045-1 O-RING 6 s 2 *
TCT
AOTA B-57364 BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD/MDF 1 *
DB
TCT
AO1-1A B-57364 BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF o 1 *
DB

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 28/10/2019

4/5



28.10.2019r.

Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUEKYRN Ha OnuncaHue CmaHa|lKonvmuecTtTBO|New/Old|[l[Tponaxballlokynka|3abenexka
yacTTa
AO1-1B B-57364 1 *
TCT
BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF
DB
TCT
A01-2 B-57320 BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD/MDF X 1
DB
02 783203-8 5KJ'I+Ol4 WECTOIPAM 1
AO3A 198897-0 WIRELESS UNIT SET 1 *
A03-1A 198900-7 WIRELESS UNIT SET 1
_ CONNECTOR PLASTIC CASE
A04 821552-6 (TYPE4) 1
C10 453974-8 LATCH 4
_ DSP601ZJU PLASTIC CASE
AO05A 816C31-5 LABEL 2 *
_ _ DSP601ZJU PLASTIC CASE
A05-1A 816C31-5 LABEL [¢] 2
_ _ DSP601ZJ PLASTIC CASE
A05-1B 818A03-4 LABEL 2
AO6A 816C30-7 DSP601ZJU INDICATION LABEL 1 *
AC6—1A 816C30-7 DSP601ZJU INDICATION LABEL [¢] 1
A06-1B 818A02-6 DSP601ZJ INDICATION LABEL 1
A07 839290-6 INNER TRAY 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 28/10/2019

5/5



